students admitted in the
year

Academic
Year

No. of students graduating in
minimum stipulated time

No. of
students
placed

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher
Studies

(2013­
14)

123 91 (2014­
15)

79 77 1500000 (Fifteen Lakhs) 2

(2014­
15)

123 127 (2015­
16)

117 117 1400000 (Fourteen
Lakhs)

0

(2015­
16)

123 120 (2016­
17)

115 112 1540000 (Fifteen Lakhs
Forty Thousand)

1

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2016­17; Students admitted in the academic year 2017­18 should no be entered here).

Total Students

Full Time 43

Part Time 32

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

[...]

Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2016­17 2015­16 2014­15

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 4119701 (Forty one lakh
nineteen thousand seven
hundred one)

4433385 (Forty four lakh thirty
three hundred eighty five)

3163823 (Thirty two lakh two
three thousand five hundred
thirty five )

New Equipment for Laboratories 462567 (Four lakh sixty two
thousand five hundred sixty
seven)

1769695 (Seventeen lakh sixty
nine thousand six hundred
ninety five )

1065677 (Ten lakh sixty five
thousand six hundred seventy
seven)

Engineering Workshops 0 (zero) 0 (zero) 0 (zero)

Studios 0 (zero) 0 (zero) 0 (zero)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

2645602 (Twenty six lakh forty
five thousand six hundred and
two)

3223535 (Thirty two lakh
twenty three thousand five
hundred thirty five )

2659564 (twentysix lakh
fiftynine thousand five hundred
sixty four)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 2248672804 (Two Hundred
twenty four crores eighty six
lakh seventy two thousand
eight hundred and four only)

203393602 (two hundred
three crores thirty nine lakhs
thirty six thousand twenty four)

1844899384 (One hundred
eighty four crores forty eight
lakhs ninety nine thousand
three hundred eighty four)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other
running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and
allied services)

1942034007 (One hundred
ninety four crores twenty lakh
thirty four thousand and seven
only)

1714155279 (one hundred
seventy one crores forty one
lakhs fifty five thousand two
hundred seventy nine)

1583935896 (One hundred
fifty eight crores thirty nine
lakhs thirty five thousand eight
hundred ninety six )

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 0 (zero) 0 (zero) 0 (zero)

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2016­17 2015­16 2014­15

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 631 563 603

Total no. of Funding Agencies 201 149 158

Total Amount Received (Amount